Prepare Library  |  Sequence  |  Analyze Data
Highlights
• Access ib le I l l umina sequencing
Affordable to acquire and cost-effective to run, even with low
numbers of samples
• Push-but ton operat ion and s imp le data
analys i s
Walk away library-to-results solution with onboard data

operation, even for low numbers of samples, makes the power of
proven Illumina sequencingmore accessible than ever.
Ordering Information
Order the MiniSeqSystem and reagents at www.illumina.com
System Catalog no.
MiniSeq Sequencing System SY-420-1001
Sequencing reagent kits Catalog no.
MiniSeqHigh Output Kit (75 cycles) FC-420-1001
MiniSeqHigh Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-420-1002
MiniSeqHigh Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-420-1003
MiniSeqRapid Kit (100 cycles) 20044338
MiniSeqMidOutput Kit (300 cycles) FC-420-1004
Table 2: MiniSeq System performance parameters
Flow cell configurationa Read length (cycles) Output (Gb) Run timeb Data qualityc
High-output kit
Up to 25M single reads